
The October 2018 Beverly Hills Art Show Artist List

Name Space Website

Ceramics

Rafik Barseghian 224

Caroline Blackburn 238B www.carolineblackburnceramics.com

Flora Cruells Benzal 362 www.floraartstudio.com

Chris Efstratis 258 www.chrisefstratis.com

Brendan Fuller 246 www.brendanfullerceramics.com

Jeffrey Greathouse 303 www.jeff.twocreators.com

Barry & Rosalind Hage 331 www.hagestoneware.com

Ken Nakashima 254

Vigo Ovsepian 265

Hong Rubinstein 343 www.onedreamdesign.com

Jerry Sawitz 133 www.jerrysawitz.com

Fred Stodder 169

Terry Stolz 175A

Eri Sugimoto 207 www.erisugimoto.com

Don Swanson 311

Digital Art

Ivan Butorac 168C www.ivanbutorac.com

Douglas Chalk 135 www.cleverclocksusa.com

Tanya Doskova 213 www.fineartoncanvas.com

Franco Forte 104 www.fortefinearts.com

Philip Hindenach 313 www.hindenachgallery.com

Joe Hoynik 142 www.joehoynik.com

Andrea Hsu 363A www.widgetartstudios.com

Mallory Morrison 241 www.mallorymorrison.com

Anne Oechsli 238A www.4elementsimagery.com

David E. Palmer 370 www.davidpalmerimages.com

Ry Sangalang 174B www.rysangalang.com

Chris Reisig & Leeza Taylor 325 www.reisigandtaylor.com

Robert Weil 363B www.robertweil.com

Guillermo Zuniga 367

Drawing and Printmaking

Clovis Blackwell 314 www.clovisblackwell.com

Elisa Giono 164

Varoujan Hovakimyan 248 www.varoujanhovakimyan.com

Igor Koutsenko 337 www.igor-koutsenko.com

Heather Lara 168B www.heatherlara.com

Jeff Leedy 305 www.artthatmakesyoulaugh.com

Joe Mancuso 174A www.mancusofineart.com

Brendan Fuller

David E. Palmer

Clovis Blackwell

For a detailed Artist Map, 
please click here!
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Andre Mirzaian 218 www.andremirzaian.com

Anna Moran 117

Glass 

Donald Carlson 253 www.carlsonartglass.com

Christine Charter Moorhead 132 www.christinechartermoorhead.com

Marc Gordon 184

Elaine Hyde 211 www.elainehyde.com

Karo Martirosyan 315 www.karostudios.com

Fay Miller 186 www.shardz.net

Jackson Ocheltree 264

Michael Panetta 236 www.oceanearthglass.com

Cheryl Saban 301 www.cherlysaban.com

Gustavo Santana 189 www.gsantanaglass.com

Scott Slagerman 352 www.scottslagerman.com

Mayauel Ward 261

Jewelry

Sasa Blackoff 344 www.etsy.com/shop/sasajewelry

Kit Carson 341 www.kitcarsonjewelry.com

Nicolas Cooney 151 www.tendaidesigns.com

Cynthia Downs-Apodaca 323 www.cynthiadowns.com

Paul Farmer 245 www.paulfarmergold.com

Deidre Greene 361 www.copperdoc.com

Jivita Harris-Casey 203 www.jivitajewelry.com

Deborah & Kevin Healy 205 www.healydesigns.com

Sean Hill 240 www.seanhilldesigns.com

Devin Johnson 317 www.makeshiftaccessories.com

Ling-Yen Jones 179 www.ling-yendesigns.com

Lisa Kim 212 www.lisakimfinejewelry.com

Cesar Lim 216 www.cezua.com

Laurette O'Neil 347 www.silverjewelrydesign.com

Isabelle Posillico 156 www.isabelleposillico.com

Liz Sabol 137 www.lsabol.com/

Janet Shlesman 124

Yumi Ueno 214

Mixed Media, two-dimensional

Mark Allen 148 www.markandrewallen.com

Andy Anh Ha 409 www.andyanhha.com

dominique blanchard 140

Colin Branham 232 www.colinbranhamfineart.wordpress.com

Ra Chen-Drake 354 www.rachendrake.com

Anna Choi 249

Richard Cohen 200 www.ricgallery.wix.com/ric-gallery#

Michael Colpitts 312 www.michaelcolpittspaintings.com

Prince Duncan-Williams 304 www.princesilkcreations.com

Skyler Ethan 102 www.skylerethan.com

Aileen Frick 225 www.aileenfrick.com

Adolfo Girala 330 wwwartadolfo.com

Minas Halaj 158 www.minashalajart.com

Thomas Kelly 357

Nicholas Knudson 419

Christina Leta 155 www.defectivebarbie.com

Alejandro Martinez-Pena 230 www.martinez-pena.com

Nichole McDaniel 201 www.nicholemcdaniel.com

Michael Panetta

Lisa Kim

Prince Duncan-Williams
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Patti Meyers 358

Ly Montells 108A www.lymontells.com

Julia Montgomery 167 www.juliamontgomery.com

Nathan Murrell 111

Erik Nelson 250 www.eriknelsongallery.com

Kamran Nikravan 369 www.nikravan.com

Jennifer Rae Ochs 130 www.jenniferraeochs.com

Bethany Robert 242 www.brobertart.com

Doug Roy 308

Fortune Sitole 123 www.fortunesgallery.com

Jim Varga 122A

Tim Weldon 411 www.tim-weldon.com

Yan Zhang 338

Marlene Zimmerman 100 www.theartistmarlene.com

Mixed Media, three-dimensional

Christine Adcock 329 www.adcockstudios.com

MOA Aimiuwu 120 www.moafineart.com

Todd Bradlee 322 www.toddbradlee.com

Myra Burg 334A www.MyraBurg.com

Kina Crow 235 www.kinacrow.com

Stefan Dobrianov 327 www.tedstar.net

Barry Ferich 183 www.ferriccreations.com

Richard Freund 307 www.faffo.net

Stephen Lashinski 260

Richard Lee 345

Andre Miripolsky 413 www.miripolsky.com

Larisa Safaryan 222 www.woodsymphony.com

Alvin Schnupp 165

Jim Turner 210 www.lockjawgarage.com

Jeff Walker 257 www.bigtimestuff.com

Warren Yip 202 www.wingstudio.net

Jeffrey Zigulis 310 www.jeffzigulismasks.com

Painting 

Akzhana Abdalieva 348 www.akzhana.com

Helen Allois 103 www.allois.com

Ebrahim Amin 134 www.aminart.com

Paulina Archambault 139 www.paulinaarchambault.com

Sadegh Aref 121 www.areffinearts.com

Julie Ascher 402 www.fireandoakarts.com

Jack Avetisyan 342 www.avetisyanart.com

Sergey Bagramyan 364 www.asbart.com

Lisa Baldwin 405

Aibek Begalin 243 www.aibekbegalin.com

Ralph Berko 109

Shant Beudjekian 408 www.shant.artspan.com

Brian Blackham 113 www.brianblackham.com

Kristin Brin 407 www.kristinbrin.com

Diana Carey 324 www.dianacareyart.blogspot.com

Mario Cespedes 101 www.amazonfinearts.net

Chalavie 145 www.chalavie.com

Sang Choi 366 www.sangchoiart.com

Colette Cosentino 168C www.colettecosentino.com

Liz Cummings 333 www.lizcummings.com

Patrick Dennis 220 www.patrickgallery.com

Catherine Dzialo-Haller 208 www.dzialo-haller.com

Joshua Elias 401 www.joshuaelias.com

McKenzie Fisk 170 www.mckenziefisk.com

Kaye Freeman 417 www.kayefreeman.art

Tina Gasparyan 340 www.tinagasparyanart.com

Karen Granfeldt 244

Bryan Griffith 332 www.bdgproductions.com

Richard Lee

Brian Blackham
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Harut Hakobyan 416 www.harutstudio.com

Max Hammond 302 www.maxhammond.net

Bert Hewener-Esenherz 406 www.eastcoastalien.com

Daphne Hill & Anna Stump 336 www.hillandstump.com

Steven Hodowsky 166 www.stevearts.com

Tigran Hovumyan 223

Terry Hufft 215 www.terryhufft.com

Elaine Hughes 153 www.elainehughes.com

Eul Hurley 360 www.euldhurley.com

Philippe Jestin 108B www.philippejestin.com

Hans Kegler 143 www.hanskegler.com

John Kilduff 147

Jina Kim 217 www.colorfreakjina.com

Ron Klotchman 171 www.ronklotchmanfineart.com

Niree Kodaverdian 412 www.nireek.com

Jennifer LaPierre 237 www.jenniferlapierre.com    

Daniel LaVigne 231

Xia Li 404

Gabriel Lipper 318 www.artofgabriel.com

Raymond Logan 138 www.raymondlogan.com

Regina Lyubovnaya 204

Melissa Marquardt 239 www.melissamarquardtfineart.com

Karlos Marquez 339 www.karlosmarquez.com

Samvel Marutyan 420 www.samvelmarutyanart.com

David McKay 346 www.davidmckayart.info

Kenneth Ober 350 www.kennethober.com

David Palmer 219 www.davidpalmerstudio.com

Michael Phillips 141 www.michaelphillipsart.com

Mona Ray 136 www.monarayfineart.com

Richard Reiner 131

Missy Reitner-Cameron 162 www.mrc-art.com

Stephen Rowe 400 www.stephenroweart.com

Patricia Sablak-Korzec 353 www.sablak-korzec.com

Marna Schindler 107 www.marnaschindler.com

Stephen Schubert 234 www.schubertmodern.com

Jill Shah 119 www.artbyjillandgary.com

Carol Steinberg 161 www.carolsteinberg.com

Ernest Steiner 306 www.erniesteiner.com

Ivano Stocco 154 www.ivanostocco.com

Adam Stone 110 www.adamstone.com

Hilary Taub 112 www.hilarytaub.com

Douglas Teiger 418 www.douglasteiger.com

Pete Tillack 174C www.petetillack.com

Alla Tsank 175B www.allatsankfineart.com

Taman Vanscoy 118 www.tamanvanscoy.com

Robin Walker 316 www.robinwalkerstudio.com

Ricardo Weatherborne 368

Simone Wright 415 www.simonewrightfineart.com

Brian Zheng 365 www.bzgallery.com

Photography

Derek Althen 233 www.derekalthen.com

JP Greenwood 410 www.jpgreenwood.com

hazart 351 www.cinematicexposure.com

Ira Meyer 159 www.irameyer.com

John Mitroff 168A www.mitroffolisphotography.com

Dave Ness 116 www.davenessphotography.com

Chris Otcasek 355 www.chrisotcasek.com

Youngbok Park 247

Will Pierce 163 www.piercefineart.com

Jen Rosenstein 146 www.jenrosenstein.com

Zale Rubins 229 www.zalephotoart.com

Ali Shahrouzi 326 www.alishahrouzi.com

Duke Shoman 173 www.dukeshoman.com

Mark Stephenson 359 www.markstephensonart.info

Martin Trailer 228 www.rememberthis.photos

Marshall Vanderhoof 349 www.mjvphoto.com

Mike Woodward 150 www.mikewoodwardphotography.com

Sculpture

Mark Stephenson
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Nobe Babayan 251 www.nobeart.com

Andy Byrne 335 www.andybyrne.com

Greg Clark 414

Onyx Crimbil 160 www.onyxvcrimbil.com

Jeff Davis 262 www.elementaldesigninc.com

Sig Detonancour 190 www.sigdetonancour.com

David Falossi 149 www.falossistudios.com

Glynn Galloway 144 www.ggallowayart.com

Mildred Gil Parada 152 www.mildredgilparada.com

Yves Goyatton 259 www.yvesgoyatton.com

Ed Hart 178 www.edhartsculptor.com

Atta Lavi 263 www.instagram.com/laviwoodsculpting

David & Carolyn Levy 185 www.davidlevycreations.com

Alex MacLeitch 256 www.macleitch.com

Time McClendon 177 www.timemcclendon.com

Ferdinand Metz 105 www.ferdinandmetz.com

Geoffrey Nelson 371 www.geoffreynelsonart.com

Gedion Nyanhongo 252 www.gediongalleries.com

Susan Pascal Beran 188 www.pascalberan.com

Nairi Safaryan 221 www.woodsymphony.com

Jon Seeman 176 www.jonseeman.com

Charles Sherman 328 www.CharlesShermanArt.com

David Tanych 115 www.davidtanych.com

Gary Traczyk 255 www.kineticsteel.com

Guillermo Valentin 187 www.guillermovalentin.com

Thomas Wargin 206 www.wargin.com

Holly Westhoff 180 www.hollywesthoff.com

Ron Whitacre 181 www.whitacrestudio.com

H. C. Williams 125

Watercolor

Pong Apinyavat 114 www.pongapinyavat.com

Rachel Brown 172 www.rachelbrownart.com

Elizabeth Covington 403 www.covingtonwatercolors.com

Martino Dorce 122B www.dorce-art.com

Sofia Kim 309 www.k-artcenter.org

Claire Kosasky 106 www.watercolorsbyclaire.com

Charlotte Mullich 334B www.charlottemullich.com

Tracy Reid 126 www.tracyreidartist.com

Onyx Crimbil

Claire Kosasky

For a detailed Artist Map, 
please click here!
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